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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 宋琛茜 四川 91056-111 33-118 35-70 3-41 5-32 4-8 2-18 138-3981 34.7

1 司艳 安徽 9867-100 24-60 11-24 7-19 6-19 4-7 1-9 120-2382 50.4

22 刘晓玉 广东 91252-104 20-61 11-20 7-44 7-24 3-5 2-6 102-2643 38.6

32 杨雨柔 新疆 9531-63 23-67 24-45 10-41 4-19 0-3 6-20 98-2584 38.0

1 许沫 上海 9844-63 18-52 10-15 3-15 5-20 2-2 6-12 88-1795 49.2

12 王欣冉 天津 9233-61 17-43 18-36 2-18 0-14 2-2 7-20 79-1946 40.7

66 杨丽丽 解放军 9132-68 19-60 7-19 6-39 6-17 4-8 4-15 78-2267 34.5

16 王小华 江苏 9727-44 18-40 16-33 7-22 1-14 5-5 1-5 75-1638 46.0

16 商志运 广西 9126-48 15-33 15-34 4-25 3-16 3-3 2-11 68-1709 40.0

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 9325-40 17-48 8-15 4-23 4-16 0-0 3-13 61-15510 39.4

16 方文博 解放军 9026-45 10-40 3-17 8-34 7-21 2-4 3-10 59-17111 34.5

12 王海叶 北京 9015-49 24-72 9-22 7-36 3-20 0-0 1-12 59-21112 28.0

7 郎欣如 浙江 9018-71 14-69 10-35 9-104 5-23 0-1 1-14 57-31713 18.0

1 路畅 山东 9018-29 10-27 10-20 2-18 1-14 2-2 7-13 50-12314 40.7

22 郑冯 上海 9915-22 21-36 4-8 1-7 2-7 1-2 4-9 48-9115 52.7

16 王选 天津 9218-30 12-43 11-27 3-20 1-13 1-1 2-11 48-14516 33.1

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 9213-34 10-38 9-22 7-42 4-16 1-1 2-6 46-15917 28.9

16 朱莉珍 安徽 9121-50 14-24 4-10 0-9 1-7 1-2 0-8 41-11018 37.3

1 于薇诗 辽宁 9120-50 8-38 5-13 5-17 1-12 1-4 0-6 40-14019 28.6

12 黄霞 江苏 9216-25 9-17 8-13 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-4 39-6720 58.2

12 张苑琳 山东 927-22 11-36 12-23 4-27 1-14 0-5 2-11 37-13821 26.8

27 王丹 辽宁 9115-35 5-22 5-13 1-11 0-3 1-2 5-13 32-9922 32.3

12 江燕红 广西 916-13 11-31 6-14 5-28 2-12 0-1 1-9 31-10823 28.7

16 李娟 广东 9413-23 6-25 3-17 1-10 2-8 2-2 3-15 30-10024 30.0

10 李静 新疆 916-23 7-17 5-16 3-28 0-5 0-0 3-13 24-10225 23.5

16 宋俊蓉 山东 9112-21 3-5 3-6 1-5 3-8 0-1 1-4 23-5026 46.0

15 肖宁桐 黑龙江 904-17 5-36 8-14 1-27 0-11 0-2 5-12 23-11927 19.3

1 陆婷 江苏 9210-22 6-24 1-9 1-3 1-2 2-4 1-5 22-6928 31.9

93 赵琦 辽宁 9010-19 5-16 5-9 1-12 0-5 0-0 0-7 21-6829 30.9

1 胡霜梅 广西 904-15 7-16 1-11 3-19 0-2 0-0 3-8 18-7130 25.4

16 艾铭童 黑龙江 906-12 6-14 4-8 0-6 0-7 1-2 0-2 17-5131 33.3

12 艾敏加尔汉 新疆 902-3 0-1 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-832 37.5

6 杨爱琪 浙江 901-5 0-4 0-0 1-6 0-0 0-1 0-0 2-1633 12.5

1 蒋语嘉 解放军 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-034 0.0

22 刘泽 北京 900-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-335 0.0
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 路畅 山东 9018-29 10-27 10-20 2-18 1-14 2-2 7-13 50-1231 53.8

12 王欣冉 天津 9233-61 17-43 18-36 2-18 0-14 2-2 7-20 79-1942 35.0

1 许沫 上海 9844-63 18-52 10-15 3-15 5-20 2-2 6-12 88-1793 50.0

32 杨雨柔 新疆 9531-63 23-67 24-45 10-41 4-19 0-3 6-20 98-2584 30.0

15 肖宁桐 黑龙江 904-17 5-36 8-14 1-27 0-11 0-2 5-12 23-1195 41.7

27 王丹 辽宁 9115-35 5-22 5-13 1-11 0-3 1-2 5-13 32-996 38.5

22 郑冯 上海 9915-22 21-36 4-8 1-7 2-7 1-2 4-9 48-917 44.4

66 杨丽丽 解放军 9132-68 19-60 7-19 6-39 6-17 4-8 4-15 78-2268 26.7

1 胡霜梅 广西 904-15 7-16 1-11 3-19 0-2 0-0 3-8 18-719 37.5

16 方文博 解放军 9026-45 10-40 3-17 8-34 7-21 2-4 3-10 59-17110 30.0

1 宋嘉蕾 北京 9325-40 17-48 8-15 4-23 4-16 0-0 3-13 61-15511 23.1

10 李静 新疆 916-23 7-17 5-16 3-28 0-5 0-0 3-13 24-10212 23.1

16 李娟 广东 9413-23 6-25 3-17 1-10 2-8 2-2 3-15 30-10013 20.0

22 刘晓玉 广东 91252-104 20-61 11-20 7-44 7-24 3-5 2-6 102-26414 33.3

1 徐佳蓉 黑龙江 9213-34 10-38 9-22 7-42 4-16 1-1 2-6 46-15915 33.3

16 商志运 广西 9126-48 15-33 15-34 4-25 3-16 3-3 2-11 68-17016 18.2

16 王选 天津 9218-30 12-43 11-27 3-20 1-13 1-1 2-11 48-14517 18.2

12 张苑琳 山东 927-22 11-36 12-23 4-27 1-14 0-5 2-11 37-13818 18.2

12 宋琛茜 四川 91056-111 33-118 35-70 3-41 5-32 4-8 2-18 138-39819 11.1

16 宋俊蓉 山东 9112-21 3-5 3-6 1-5 3-8 0-1 1-4 23-5020 25.0

16 王小华 江苏 9727-44 18-40 16-33 7-22 1-14 5-5 1-5 75-16321 20.0

1 陆婷 江苏 9210-22 6-24 1-9 1-3 1-2 2-4 1-5 22-6922 20.0

1 司艳 安徽 9867-100 24-60 11-24 7-19 6-19 4-7 1-9 120-23823 11.1

12 江燕红 广西 916-13 11-31 6-14 5-28 2-12 0-1 1-9 31-10824 11.1

12 王海叶 北京 9015-49 24-72 9-22 7-36 3-20 0-0 1-12 59-21125 8.3

7 郎欣如 浙江 9018-71 14-69 10-35 9-104 5-23 0-1 1-14 57-31726 7.1

12 艾敏加尔汉 新疆 902-3 0-1 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-827 0.0

6 杨爱琪 浙江 901-5 0-4 0-0 1-6 0-0 0-1 0-0 2-1628 0.0

1 蒋语嘉 解放军 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-029 0.0

16 艾铭童 黑龙江 906-12 6-14 4-8 0-6 0-7 1-2 0-2 17-5130 0.0

22 刘泽 北京 900-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-331 0.0

12 黄霞 江苏 9216-25 9-17 8-13 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-4 39-6732 0.0

1 于薇诗 辽宁 9120-50 8-38 5-13 5-17 1-12 1-4 0-6 40-14033 0.0

93 赵琦 辽宁 9010-19 5-16 5-9 1-12 0-5 0-0 0-7 21-6834 0.0

16 朱莉珍 安徽 9121-50 14-24 4-10 0-9 1-7 1-2 0-8 41-11035 0.0
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